QUITCLAIM DEED

as	a single man					
	_ hereby quitelain	n to Clawson	R. Prince, a	single man	·	
	,			. <u></u>		the real property in the
ty of _	Panaca		County of _	Lincoln	State	of Nevada, described as:
Lot	25 of Block	56 Subdivis	ion in Sectio	n 9 T2S. R68	E. M.D.B. &	м.
APN	:2-134-07			/		\
						/
					\	\
)	
					/-	/
			/			/
	•			1	<u> </u>	/
				1	~ /	
			The state of the s	1		
				`		
			The state of the s	74	N. 3	V
		are a	The state of the s	- No. 1	- No.	74.
	/ /					
_	their hand f	alu.	15	November		TK2000
-	their hand f	<u> </u>	15 day	of November		¥¥200C
ATE O	F NEVADA	} ss.	15 day	of November		¥¥200C
ATE O)	15 day	November	in _	# <u>#200</u> C
ATE O	PNEVADA OF Clark	} 88.	15 by	November	in C	¥¥2000
ATE O	FNEVADA OF Clark ember 15,2000	} 88.		Ryan P. St.	in .	#2000
ATE O	PNEVADA OF Clark ember 15,2000 or. n Natary Put n Prince	} 88.		November Ryan P. Ja	ru PR	14200x
Novement of Tay	FNEVADA OF Clark ember 15,2000 ne. n Natary Put n Prince lor Prince	} 88.		November Ryan P. Su King	m The	##2000 AMC Q)
Novement of Tay	PNEVADA OF Clark ember 15,2000 or. n Natary Put n Prince	} 88.		November Ryan P.Su King	in R	##200C
Nove fore m Ryan	FNEVADA OF Clark ember 15,2000 ne. n Natary Put n Prince lor Prince	} 88.	appeared	November Ryan Ja	ru PR	14,200x
Novement of the second	F NEVADA ()F Clark ember 15,200(ne. n Notary Put n Prince lor Prince ra prince	SS.	appeared	Ryan P. Su File Order No	m The	##2000 AMC Q 2
Novi fore m Ryan Tay	PNEVADA OF Clark ember 15,2000 ne. n Notary Put n Prince lor Prince ra prince ra prince ra tridenee) to be	BS.	a basis of	Pylan P. Sa. Fille Order No		THE CORDER'S USE
Novi fore a Ryan Tay Kin	F NEVADA ()F Clark ember 15,200(ne. n Notary Put n Prince lor Prince ra prince	BS.	a basis of	Pylan P. Sa. Fille Order No		ince)
Novi fore a Ryan Tay Kin	ember 15,2000 or Clark ember 15,2000 or Notary Put n Prince lor Prince ra prince r known to me (or p re vidence) to be d to this lastrumen	BS.	a basis of	File Order No		ince)
Novi fore a Ryan Tay Kin	ember 15,2000 or Clark ember 15,2000 or Notary Put n Prince lor Prince ra prince r known to me (or p re vidence) to be d to this lastrumen	BS.	a basis of	File Order No	THIS LINE FOR	RECORDER'S USE
Novi fore a Ryan Tay Kin	ember 15,2000 or Clark ember 15,2000 or Notary Put n Prince lor Prince ra prince r known to me (or p re vidence) to be d to this lastrumen	BS.	a basis of	File Order No	115689 ORDED AT REQUEST. Prince	RECORDER'S USE
Novi fore a Ryan Tay Kin	ember 15,2000 ne, n Netary Put n Prince lor Prince ra prince ra prince to thin instrument rifered in he to thin instrument rifered in the	BS. Dile, personally reved to me on the the person whose I and aknowledge to the control of the	a banks of manne is d that he	File Order No	115689 onded at request Prince 20, 2000	RECORDER'S USE
Novi fore a Ryan Tay Kin	ember 15,2000 ne. n Notary Pub n Prince lor Prince ra prince re residence) to be d to this instrument residence it.	BS. Dilic, personally street is me an the the person whose I and aknowledge is and aknowledge in the person whose I are aknowledge in the person whose I are aknowledge in the person while of Newada	a basis of	File Order No	115689 ORDED AT NEQUEST Prince 20, 2000 TER PART 3 O'CO	RECORDER'S USE
Novi fore a Ryan Tay Kin	ember 15,2000 ne. n Notary Pub n Prince lor Prince ra prince re residence) to be d to this instrument residence it.	BS. Dile, personally reved to me on the the person whose I and aknowledge to the control of the	a banks of manne is d that he	File Order No	115689 ORDED AT REQUEST. Prince 20, 2000 TER MAT. 3 O'CO M. 152 OF OFFI	RECORDER'S USE
November of Ryan Tay	ember 15,2000 ne. n Notary Pub n Prince lor Prince ra prince re residence) to be d to this instrument residence it.	BS. Dilic, personally street is me an the the person whose I and aknowledge is and aknowledge in the person whose I are aknowledge in the person whose I are aknowledge in the person while of Newada	a banks of manne is d that he	File Order No	115689 ORDED AT REQUEST Prince 20, 2000 TRES PAST 3 O'CO M. 152 OF OFFM 214 LINO	RECORDER'S USE

•	(
	\
•	· · ·
•	·
•	
and the second s	
1	
•	
tate of Nevada	
eclaration of Value	
eciaration of value	
Assessor Parcel Number(s) a) Lot 25 Block 56 Sect 9	
b) T25 268E MDREM	
9	
d)	TOR RECORDERS OPPOSITE THE AND
Type of Property:	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY Document/Instrument#115689
a) O Vacant Land b) Single Fam. Res.	
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	
e) 🗆 Apt. Bldg. f) 🔾 Comm1/Ind1 g) 🔾 Agricultural h) 🔾 Mobile Home	Date of Recording NOV. 20, 2000
i) O Other	Notes:
Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	35 000
/ /	-30 200
Deduct Assumed Liens and/or Encumbrances:	(-5,100
(Provide recording information: Doc/Instrum	sent #: Book: , Page:)
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, Section 2:	s
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	s
If Exemption Claimed:	11
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section	on:
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	
	/
	nd acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NAS 375.06 of their information and belief, and can be supported by documents
called upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furth	nermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exempt
other determination of additional tax due, may result in a penalt NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Selfer shall be jointly and a	ity of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursu
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Seller Signature: C. Ruland Ituan	Buyer Signature:
Print Name C. Richard Prince	Print Name:
	Address: -
Address: Box 433	74041040
Address: Box 433 City: Pana Ca	
Address: Box 433 City: Pana Ca	City:
Address: Box 433 City: Panace. State: NV 7p: 84042	City: Zip:
Address: Box 433 City: Pana Ca	City: